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EXTERNAL VACUUM PACK MACHINE & BAGS

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

SPECIFICATIONS

29W-001

ITEM
120

VOLTAGE
8 LBS.

WEIGHT
210

WATTS
12.75”

WIDTH
15.75”

DEPTH
5.5”

HEIGHT

29W-006

29W-007

29W-008

29W-009

29W-010

29W-011

29W-012

3 MIL

3 MIL

3 MIL

3 MIL

3 MIL

3 MIL

3 MIL

ITEM THICKNESS
50 FEET

50 FEET

50 FEET

14"

12"

10"

10-14"

LENGTH
8"

6"

11.5"

11.5"

8"

6"

6-11"

WIDTH
CUT TO SIZE

CUT TO SIZE

CUT TO SIZE

1 GALLON

1 QUART

1 PINT

PINT/GALLON/QUART
VARIETY PACK

CAPACITY
1 ROLL

1 ROLL

1 ROLL

50 BAGS

50 BAGS

50 BAGS

60 BAGS

QTY/CASE

FEATURES
� 12"  SEAL BAR WITH POWERFUL DRY MAINTENANCE FREE PUMP

� BUILT IN ROLL CUTTER FOR CONVENIENCE,  CUT BAGS TO SIZE

� KEEP FOODS FRESH 3-5 TIMES LONGER THAN TRADITIONAL METHODS

� PERFECT FOR LONG TERM STORAGE OR SOUS VIDE COOKING 

� COMPACT COUNTERTOP DESIGN EASY TO TRANSPORT

� EASY TO USE CONTROLS WITH PULSE FUNCTION

� 1 YEAR PRODUCT WARRANTY

� ETL CERTIFIED

29W-001
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