

PROJECT NAME:	
LOCATION:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
MODEL:	

## **EXTERNAL VACUUM PACK MACHINE & BAGS**







## **FEATURES**

- 12" SEAL BAR WITH POWERFUL DRY MAINTENANCE FREE PUMP
- BUILT IN ROLL CUTTER FOR CONVENIENCE. CUT BAGS TO SIZE
- KEEP FOODS FRESH 3-5 TIMES LONGER THAN TRADITIONAL METHODS
- PERFECT FOR LONG TERM STORAGE OR SOUS VIDE COOKING
- COMPACT COUNTERTOP DESIGN EASY TO TRANSPORT
- EASY TO USE CONTROLS WITH PULSE FUNCTION
- 1 YEAR PRODUCT WARRANTY
- ETL CERTIFIED



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

EXTERNAL STRIP VACUUM PACKAGING MACHINE

ITEM	VOLTAGE	WATTS	WEIGHT	/ WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
29W-001	120	210	8 LBS.	12.75"	15.75"	5.5"

EXTERNAL BAGS (FOR USE WITH EXTERNAL STRIP VACUUM PACKAGING MACHINES)

ITEM	/ THICKNESS	WIDTH	LENGTH	CAPACITY	QTY/CASE
29W-006	3 MIL	8"	50 FEET	CUT TO SIZE	1 ROLL
29W-007	3 MIL	6"	50 FEET	CUT TO SIZE	1 ROLL
29W-008	3 MIL	11.5"	50 FEET	CUT TO SIZE	1 ROLL
29W-009	3 MIL	11.5"	14"	1 GALLON	50 BAGS
29W-010	3 MIL	8"	12"	1 QUART	50 BAGS
29W-011	3 MIL	6"	10"	1 PINT	50 BAGS
29W-012	3 MIL	6-11"	10-14"	PINT/GALLON/QUART VARIETY PACK	60 BAGS

ALL BAGS ARE 80% POLYETHYLENE, 20% NYLON